

PC 77/19
ABHIJEET NAHAL AND ABHIJEET SINGH NAHAL
Vs.
STATE

22.02.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Balbeer Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the
purpose fixed on **22.07.2023**.

Reader/22.02.2023